Model:  XC-P12V60AH-N / 170773
Description:
Battery Type:  Lithium 18650
Capacity:  60Ah
Nominal Voltage:  12.0V
Actual Voltage:  11.1V
Charge Voltage:  12.6V
Overcharge protection voltage:  12.8V
Over-discharge cut-off voltage:  8.5V
Charging Current:  8A
Maximum 'constant current:  100A
Maximum short burst current:  300A
Charging time:  6 hours
Dimensions:  310x235x53mm
Weight:  3.5kg
Applicable type Outdoor portable power supply
12V,  lithium battery Large capacity 60Ah,
Shenzhen City, Guangdong Science and Technology Co., Ltd. Address: China's Shenzhen Futian District, Shenzhen Huaqiang North Road
Copyright © 2010-2015 1688.com All rights reserved. Copyright and Trademark Notices
It is suitable for DC power supply products such as electric bicycles, solar lamps, outdoor energy storage, power tools, etc. The company uses high-end
domestic and imported batteries with industry-leading battery protection boards. Deep processing assembly testing, dedicated to creating a safe,
lightweight lithium battery pack.
 The quality of the products is serious, the lack of professional knowledge of consumers can not identify the status quo of safer lithium battery products,
and provide consumers with a reliable 12V large-capacity outdoor portable power supply products.